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2.4.3- Teaching experience of full time teachers 

2017-2018 

SI No. Name of the full-time teacher PAN Designation Year of Appointment 
Total years of 

Experience 

1 Or.Purushottam Bung ABZPB5902A Director 02.02.2018 23 

2 Or.Noor Firdoos Jahan AFJPJ6054M Professor 20.03.2014 18 

3 Or.Maruthi Ram AAXPM3955B Professor 11.12.2017 10 

4 Dr. Anupama .K.Malagi ALWPM7785K Associate Professor 21.10.2013 23 

5 Dr. A.Narasima Venkatesh AALPV9497K Associate Professor 25.04.2011 17 

6 Or.Shruth i.J.M ayur AHWPK0477E Associate Professor 02.03.2017 17 

r-----"Z nr l<i,hinch~QQLDlma Wasdani AZMPK5686R Associate Professor 03.11 .2017 3 

8 Mr.N. Suresh AKTPS9702L Sr.Assistant Professor 30.10.2008 29 

~ 

9 Ms.Anitha 'D'Silva AGDPD1435H Sr.Assistant Professor 16.04.2010 20 

10 Mr.Mahesh.G AJSPM3902G Assistant Professor 01.09.2010 11 

11 Mr.Nagasubba Reddy AMEPR9179B Assistant Professor 01.09.2009 15 

12 Mr.Manjunath.S.Menedhal AOYPM4709E Assistant Professor 01.07.2006 l~ 

13 Mr.Sowmya D.S BMNPS3257F Assistant Professor 27.12.2006 10 

14 Ms.Pavithra .S.T AOKPP3697J Assistant Professor 27.12.2006 10 

15 Mr.Gowrisha AMTPG7464R Assistant Professor 21.04.2011 10 

16 Mr.Rashmi Shetty BETPR8022K Assistant Professor 03.10.2011 8 

17 Ms.Payal Jindal AXLPP4295Q Assistant Professor 01.09.2008 9 

18 Mr.Chandran.A AIRPC5512E Ass istant Professor 29.06.2006 23 

19 Mr.Pradeep.M.P ANMPP3672J Assistant Professor 12.02.2015 4 

20 Ms. Ramya S FHWPS4238G Assistant Professor 19.01.2017 2 

21 Mr. Manjunath S K CYCPS2891F Assistant Professor 10.03 .2016 2 
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2.4.3- Teaching experience of full time teachers 

2016-2017 

SI No. Name of the full-time teacher PAN Designation Year of Appointment 
Total years of 

Experience 

1 Dr.T.V Raju ABJPR9727M Director 01.08.1999 38 

2 Dr.G.5 Venugopal ACHPV2851K Professor 02.03.2015 16 

3 Dr.Noor Firdoos Jahan AFJPJ6054M Professor 20.03.2014 17 

4 Mr.N. Suresh AKTPS9702L Sr.Assistant Professor 30.10.2008 28 

5 Ms.Anitha 'D'Silva AGDPD1435H Sr.Assistant Professor 16.04.2010 19 

6 Dr.Shrut hLJ. Mayur AHWPK0477E Associate Professor 02.03 .2017 16 

7 Dr. Anupama.K.Malagi ALWPM7785K Associate Professor 21.10.2013 22 

~ UI . t-\.I'ldl d::.rr, '0 vc:, "0' h i\i\ID\J949:ZK As.sociate Professor 25.04.2011 16 

9 Mr.Mahesh.G AJSPM3902G Assistant Professor 01.09.2010 10 

10 Mr.Nagasubba Reddy AMEPR9179B Assistant Professor 01.09.2009 14 

11 Mr.Manjunath.S.Menedhal AOYPM4709E Assistant Professor 01.07.2006 14 

12 Mr.Sowmya D.S BMNPS3257F Assistant Professor 27.12.2006 9 

13 Ms. Pavit h ra .S.T AOKPP3697J Assistant Professor 27.12.2006 9 

14 Mr.Gowrisha AMTPG7464R Assistant Professor 21.04.2011 9 

15 Mr.Rashmi Shetty BETPR8022K Assistant Professor 03.10.2011 7 

16 Ms.Payal Jindal AXLPP4295Q Assistant Professor 01.09.2008 8 
-

17 Mr.Chandran.A AIRPC5512E Assistant Professor 29.06.2006 22 

18 Mr.Pradeep.M.P ANMPP3672J IAssistant Professor 12.02.2015 3 

19 Ms.Maithri.R BFCPR0237N Assistant Professor 20.03.2014 4 

20 Ms. Ramya S FHWPS4238G Assistant Professor 19.01.2017 1 

21 Mr. Manjunath S K CYCPS2891F Assistant Professor 10.03.2016 1 

22 Ms Kavitha D A EUMPK9333N Assistant Professor 11.01.2017 0----
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2.4.3- Teaching experience of full time teachers 

2015-2016 

51 No. Name of the full-time teacher PAN Designation Year of Appointment 
Total years of 

Experience 

1 Dr.T.V Raju ABJPR9727M Director 01.08.1999 37 

2 Dr.G.S Venugopal ACHPV2851K Professor 02.03.2015 15 

3 Dr.Noor Firdoos Jahan AFJPJ6054M Professor 20.03.2014 16 

4 Mr.N. Suresh AKTPS9702L Sr.Assistant Professor 30.10.2008 27 

5 Ms.Anitha 'D'Silva AGDPD1435H Sr.Assistant Professor 16.04.2010 18 

6 Dr. A.Narasima Venkatesh AALPV9497K Sr.Assistant Professor 25.04.2011 15 

7 Mr.Mahesh.G AJSPM3902G Assistant Professor 01.09.2010 9 
R IMr Naf'asubba Reddv AMEPR9179B Assistant Professor 01.09.2009 13 

9 Mr.Manjunath.5.Menedhal AOYPM4709E Assistant Professor 01.07.2006 13 

10 Mr.Sowmya D.S BMNPS3257F Assistant Professor 27.12.2006 8 

11 Ms.Pavithra.5.T AOKPP3697J Assistant Professor 27.12.2006 8 

12 Mr.Bhavya Vlkas AFWPV5029D Assistant Professor 16.04.2009 7 

13 Mr.Gowrisha AMTPG7464R Assistant Professor 21.04.2011 n 
0 

14 Mr.Rashmi Shetty BETPR8022K Assistant Professor 03.10.2011 6 

15 MS.M Pushpa ARCPM2858D Assistant Professor 17.11.2011 6 

16 Ms.Divya Mohan Rao AKPPR2805P Assistant Professor 09.08.2012 3 

17 Ms.Payal Jindal AXLPP4295Q Assistant Professor 01.09.2008 7
I 

18 Dr. Anupama.K.Malagi ALWPM7785K Associate Professor 21.10.2013 21 

19 Mr.Chandran.A AIRPC5512E Assistant Professor 29.06.2006 21 

20 Ms.Maithri.R BFCPR0237N Assistant Professor 20.03.2014 3 

21 Mr.Pradeep.M.P ANMPP3672J Assistant Professor 12.02.2015 2 

22 MS.Das Sangita Hemant AIBPD1373J Assistant Professor 02.04.2014 4;$iM.r.-.. Ms.S.Divyashree BUPS6886B Assista nt Professo r 03 .10.2011 4 

~. ~~~~~~r Neena Prasad AGBPP1632L Associate Professor 02.05.2015 15 
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2.4.3- Teaching experience of full time teachers 

2014-2015 

SI No. Name of the full-time teacher PAN Designation Year of Appointment 
Total years of 

Experience 

1 Dr.T.V Raju ABJPR9727M Director 01.08.1999 36 

2 Dr.G.S Venugopal ACHPV2851K Professor 02.03.2015 14 

3 Dr.Noor Firdoos Jahan AFJPJ6054M Professor 20.03.2014 15 

4 Dr.Jyotirmoy Ghosh AARPG8020F Professor 01.02.2011 13 

5 Mr.N. Suresh AKTPS9702L Sr.Assistant Professor 30.10.2008 26 

6 Ms.Anitha 'D'Silva AGDPD1435H Sr.Assistant Professor 16.04.2010 17 

7 Dr. A.Narasima Venkatesh AALPV9497K Sr.Assistant Professor 25 .04.2011 14 

8 Mr.Mahesh.G AJSPM3902G Assistant Professor 01.09.2010 8 

9 Mr.Nagasubba Reddy AMEPR9179B Assistant Professor 01.09 .2009 12 

10 Mr.Manjunath.S.Menedhal AOYPM4709E Ass ista nt Professor 01 .07.2006 12 

11 M r.Sowmya D.S BMNPS3257F Assistant Professor 27.12.2006 7 

12 Ms.Pavithra.S.T AOKPP3697J Assistant Professor 27 .12.2006 7 

13 Mr.Bhavya Vlkas AFWPV5029D Assistant Professor 16.04.2009 6 

14 Mr.Gowrisha AMTPG7464R Ass ista nt Professo r 21 .04.2011 7 

15 Mr,Rashmi Shetty BETPR8022K Assistant Professor 03.10.2011 5 

16 Ms.S.Divyashree BUPS6886B Assista nt Professo r 03 .10.2011 3 

17 Ms.M Pushpa ARCPM2858D Assistant Professor 17,11.2011 5 

18 Ms.Divya Mohan Rao AKPPR2805P Assistant Professor 09 .08.2012 2 

19 Mr.Chandran.A AIRPC5512E Assistant Professor 29.06.2006 20 

20 Ms.Payal Jindal AXLPP4295Q Assistant Professor 01.09.2008 6 

21 Dr. Anupama.K.Malagi ALWPM7785K Assistant Professor 21.10.2013 20 

t:."'~' Ms.Maithri.R 
BFCPR0237N Assistant Professor 20.03.2014 2 

.::>" I""" L~1~ r.Pradeep.M.P ANMPP3672J Assistant Professor 12.02.2015 1 * .if: 24 ' ~.Das Sangita Hemant I AIBPD1373J Assistant Professor 02.04.2014 3 
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Name of the full-time teacher 

Dr.T.V Raju 

Dr.Jyotirmoy Ghosh 

Mr.N. Suresh 

Ms.Anitha '0' Silva 

Dr. A.Narasima Venkatesh 

Ms.Mary Metilda.J 

Mr.Mahesh.G 
11\i1r:..Nag::I'::: Ihh::l RI'lr1r1 ' 

Mr.Manjunath.S.Menedhal 

Mr.Sowmya D.S 

Ms.Pavithra.S.T 

Mr.Bhavya Vlkas 

Mr.Gowrisha 

Mr.Rashmi Shetty 

Ms.S.Divyashree 

MS.M Pushpa 

Ms.Divya Mohan Rao 
-

I Mr.Chandran.A 

Ms.Payal Jindal 

MS.Das Sangita Hemant 

Dr. Anupama.K.Malagi 
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2.4 .3- Teaching experience of full time teachers 


2013-2014 


PAN 

ABJPR9727M 

AARPG8020F 

AKTPS9702L 

AGDPD1435H 

AALPV9497K 

ASQPM1958D 

AJSPM3902G 

AMEPR9179B 

AOYPM4709E 

BMNPS3257F 

AOKPP3697J 

AFWPV5029D 

AMTPG7464R 

BETPR8022K 

BUPS6886B 

ARCPM2858D 

AKPPR2805P 

AIRPC5512E 

AXLPP4295Q 

AIBPD1373J 

ALWPM7785K 

AHFPPI047E 

AIHPJ0442L 

BFCPR0237N 

Designation 

Director 

Professor 

Sr.Assistant Professor 

Sr.Assistant Professor 

Sr.Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Year of Appointment 

01 .08.1999 

01.02.2011 

30.10.2008 

16.04.2010 

25.04.2011 

03.09.2012 

01.09.2010 

01.09.2009 

01 .07.2006 

27.12.2006 

27.12.2006 

16.04.2009 

21 .04.L011 

03 .10.2011 

03 .10.2011 

17.11.2011 

09.08.2012 

29.06.2006 

' 01.09.2008 

02.04.2014 

21.10.2013 

12.09.2012 

01.10.2012 

20.03 .2014 

Total years of 


Experience 


35 


12 


25 


16 


13 


8 


7 


11 


11 


6 


6 


5 


6 


4 


2 


4 


1 


19 
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19 


10 
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